ENGLISH /JUSTFOG Q16 STARTER KIT USER MANUAL

For safety, please read the manual carefully before using the product. The manufacturer is not
responsible for any damages resulting from not following the instructions in the manual.

Do not press the power button when there is no liquid in the tank.
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Accertarsi di aver letto il manuale d'istruzioni prima di utilizzare il prodotto. Il produttore/importatore
non é responsabile di eventuali danni provocati dall’'uso previsto all'interno di questo manuale.

NON premere il tasto Power senza aver prima inserito il liquido nel serbatoio
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Assembling and using the product

- Disassemble the device as shown in the picture, and equip the coil cylinder.

- Disassemble the device as shown in the picture and fill the liquid into the sides at the bottom.

- In the case when the glass tube is broken during usage, please disassemble the broken glass
and replace a new glass tube as shown in the picture.

- Assemble the clearomizer to the battery and set the voltage to the lowest (3.4V)
by pressing the [+] [-] button.

-Try inhaling while pressing the power button, adjust the inhaling air pressure to your taste
by rotating the black air pressure control ring (s-Air ring) at the bottom.

- After the coil has absorbed sufficient liquids, increase the battery voltage accordingly.

- Always charge by using a 5V adapter or by connecting the USB cable to a USB power device.

Important tips for using the device

-When using a new coil, hold the device straight up and give 2 minutes to allow the liquid to be
absorbed sufficiently into the coil cylinder.

- Refill the liquid before the tank is completely empty. Using the device while the coil is
dry will damage the coil.

-When using a new coil, start out at the lowest voltage and then slowly increase the voltage as the coil
sufficiently absorbs the e-liquid.

- High voltages yield greater vapor production, but may give burning tastes depending on the usage
habits and liquids used with. Use the device by finding the right voltage for you.

- Before using the battery for the first time, charge the battery completely, it will result a longer
battery life. Also it is better to charge the battery before the battery is completely discharged.

Product functions

@ Voltage function

- JUSTFOG Q16 Starter kit can adjust the voltages in 8 levels from 3.4~4.8V.
[+] button increases the voltage by 0.2V
[-] button decreases the voltage by 0.2V

- Wattages are automatically adjusted as voltages of the battery are adjusted,
finding the right wattage for you.

- The batteries of JUSTFOG Q16 starter kit, delivers constant voltages from 3.4V to 4.8V in all 8 levels.
Constant voltage function keeps the flavor and vapor production of the device constant regardless
of the battery life.

@ Power function

- Press power button 1 time: Activates the device.

- Press power button 5 times consecutively: Battery power on / off

- Press power button when clearomizer is not connected: Battery life and current voltage setting display

® Battery life display function

- 5 Gauges: Battery remaining 80~100%

- 4 Gauges: Battery remaining 60~79%

- 3 Gauges: Battery remaining 40~59%

- 2 Gauges: Battery remaining 20~39%

- 1 Gauges: Battery remaining Below 19%

- Battery LED blinks 10 times when battery is nearly discharged
- Battery LED moves until the battery is 100% charged

- 100% Battery charged: All 5 gauges of LED is on

@ Protection circuit function

- Short circuit protection: Battery LED, Voltage LED both blink 4 times before the power is shut down.

- Overheat protection: If the power button is pressed for more than 10 seconds, the battery LED
and the voltage LED both blink 10 times before the power is shut down.

- Over-discharge protection: To protect the battery cell, the power is shut down before the battery is
over-discharged.

- Over-charge protection: Charging is shut down automatically when the battery is completely charged.

- Over-voltage charging protection: Charging is shut down automatically when chargers with voltages
higher than 5V is used. Charging resumes when a 5V or less charger is used.

Cautions
This device an electronic cigarette device which contains no nicotine, but read the cautions below for
the case when used with nicotine liquid products.

- Do not use the device if you are under 18, or if you are pregnant.

- Patients with ear, nose, and throat diseases, or cardio vesicular diseases, must not use the device.

- Using electronic cigarette devices with nicotine products can be addictive or have negative impacts
on health.

- Stop using the device immediately if you start to have any side effects.

- Rinse out immediately if your skin contacts with nicotine.

- Keep out of reach for children.

- Do not expose the device to high temperature, such as heated car, as it could cause explosion.
- The device is not waterproof, so keep away from water.

- Keep the device away from magnetic field source, it could cause malfunction.

- Do not give pressure or shock to the device.

- For better battery life and safety, disconnect the charging cable when the battery is
completely charged.

- Do not store the battery near metal objects and turn off the power when not using the device
foralong time.

- Do not disassemble or modify the products.

- Use the device for the intended purposes only.
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510 Connector
© —— Power button
i — Battery life display
wv —— Voltage display

—— Voltage control button

Micro 5-pin USB charging port
(Use 5V at all times)
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Montaggio e utilizzo del dispositivo

- Smontare il dispositivo come illustrato nellimmagine e avvitare il cilindro con la resistenza/coil

- Aprire il dispositivo come illustrato nellimmagine e riempire con il liquido il serbatorio dal basso

-In caso si rottura del serbatoio di vetro durante I'uso, smontare il vetro danneggiato e sostituilo
con uno nuovo come illustrato nellimmagine

- Avvitare il claromizzatore sulla batteria e settare il voltaggio piu basso (3.4V) usando in tasti [+] [-] .

- Provare ad aspirare tenendo premuto il tasto POWER, & possibile regolare il volume d'aria aspirato fino
al livello di gradimento desiderato, usando I'anello di regolazione dellaria posto in basso.

- Dopo che la coil/resistenza ha assorbito una quantita sufficiente di liquid possiamo incrementare
il voltaggio

- Caricare la batteria usando sempre adattatori a 5V o connettere il cavo USB ad una presa USB standard.

Importanti informazioni per un utilizzo corretto del dispositivo

- Quando si utilizza per la prima volta una coil/resistenza, riempire il serbatoio e attendere 2 minuti
affinche il liquido venga assorbito a sufficienza prima dell'utilizzo.

- Non utilizzare il dispositivo senza liquid. Utilizzando il dispotivo a secco si danneggia la resistenza/coil

- Quando si utilizza una nuova coil/resistenza iniziare impostando un basso voltaggio dopo, quando la
coil/resistenza ha assorbito sufficiente liquido, si puo incrementare delicatamente il voltaggio di utilizzo

- Utilizzare il dispositivo ad alti voltaggi incrementa la produzione di vapore, ma il giusto equilibrio
dipende dale singole abitudini di utilizzo e dal tipo di liquido usato. Usare le regolazioni del dispositivo
per trovare il giusto voltaggio da utilizzare adatto a Voi.

- Prima di utilizzare il dispositivo per la prima volta, caricare completamente la batteria, cio preserva la
durata della vita della batteria. E sempre consigliato caricare la batteria prima di farla scaricare
completamente.

Principali Funzioni

(@ Regolazione del Voltaggio

- JUSTFOG Q16 Starter Kit permette di regolare il voltaggio tra 8 livelli compresi tra 3.4V e 4.8V
[+] I tasto incrementa il voltaggio di 0.2V
[-] Il tasto diminuisce il voltaggio di 0.2V

-1 Watt sono regolati automaticamente in base ai Volt selezionati, trova la potenza adatta alle tue
esigenze.

- Le batterie del JUSTFOG Q16 starter kit rilasciano un voltaggio constante da 3.4V a 4.8V regolabile su
8livelli.

Funzione tasto POWER
- Premere il tasto Power 1 volta : attiva il dispositivo
- Premere il tasto Power 5 volte consecutivamente : Accende / Spegne la batteria
- Premere il tasto Power quando non & connesso il claromizzatore:
Viene mostrato sul display il voltaggio selezionato e il livello di carica della batteria.

Funzioni display indicatore della batteria

-5 Linee : Carica residua tra 80 e 100%

-4 Linee : Carica residua tra 60 e 79 %

-3 Linee : Carica residua tra 40 e 59%

-2 Linee : Carica residua tra 20 e 39%

-1 Linea : Carica residua inferiore a 19%

-1l Led della batteria lampeggera 10 volte quando la batteria & quasi scarica

-1l Led della batteria lampeggera fino alla complete carica della batteria (100%)
- 100% Batteria Carica : tutte le 5 Linee Led sono illuminate

@ Protezione del circuito elettrico

- Protezione dai corto circiuti: Il Led della batteria e il Led del voltaggio lampeggiano insieme
4 volte prima dello spegnimento.

- Protezione dal surriscaldamento: Se il tasto power viene tenuto premuto per oltre 10 secondi,
il Led della batteria e il Led del Voltaggio lampeggeranno insieme 10 volte prima dello spegnimento
del dispositivo.

- Protezione della batteria: Per proteggere le celle della batteria, il dispositivo si spegnere prima di
raggiugere livelli di sovra-scarica della batteria

- Protezione dal sovra-carico : Il carimento della batteria terminera automaticamente quando la batteria
& completamente carica.

- Protezione dal sovra-voltaggio: La carica verra disattivata automaticamente se si utilizza caricatori con
valtaggio superiore ai 5V. Il carimento verra ripristinato quando la tensione di carica sara di 5V 0 meno.

Precauzioni
Il dispositivo & una sigaretta elettronica che non contiene nicotina, leggere attentamente le precauzioni
sull'uso del dispositivo se si utilizza il dispositivo con liquidi contenenti nicotina.

- Vietato I'uso del dispositivo ai minori di 18 anni, fortemente sconsigliato |'utilizzo a donne durante
la gravidanza
- NON utilizzare se avete problemi all'udito, problemi alle vie respiratorie, problemi cardio vascolari.
- L'uso di sigarette elettroniche con nicotina puo portare alla dipendenza e ad effetti negativi sulla salute
- Smettere di utilizzare il dispositivo immediatamente se si rilevano effetti indesiderati
- Pulire immediatamente la pelle se entra in contatto con la nicotina
-Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini

- Non esporre il dispositivo alle alte temperature (es. in auto al caldo) potrebbe essere causa di
una esplosione

- Il dispositivo non & impermeabile, non immergerlo nell'acqua

-Tenere distante da fonti elettromagnetiche, potrebbero causare malfunzionamenti

- Non forzare o rompere il dispositivo

- Perincrementare la durata della batteria disconnetere il cavo di carica quando la batteria &
completamente carica

- Non riporre la batteria in prossimita di oggetti metallici e assicurarsi di spegnerla quando non si usa il
dispositivo per lunghi periodi

- NON aprire o modificare il prodotto

- Utilizzare il dispositivo solo per gli scopi previsti.

Attacco standard 510
© — Tasto POWER
II‘LII —— Indicatore carica della batteria
tgv —— Indicatore Voltaggio

— Tasti per il controllo del Voltaggio

Porta per il caricamento della batteria
USb 5-pin standard (5V richiesti)
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FRENCH / JUSTFOG Q16 MANUEL D’UTILISATION

Pour des questions de sécurité, lisez attentivement ce manuel avant d'utiliser le produit. Le fabricant
n'est pas responsable des dommages causés par un non-respect des instructions.

Ne pas appuyer sur le bouton POWER quand il n'y a pas de liquide dans le tank.

Assembler et utiliser le produit

- Démonter 'appareil comme sur le schéma et monter la resistancel.

- Démonter I'appareil comme sur le schéma et remplir le liquide sur les cotés, par le bas et non par le
haut.

- Sile pyrex du clearomiseur venait a se briser pendant I'utilisation, démonter et jeter le pyrex brisé.
Le Remplacer ensuite par un nouveau.

- Assembler ensuite clearomiseur et batterie et appuyer sur le bouton [+] [-] pour le régler au voltage le
plus faible (3.4 V).

- Aspirer en appuyant sur le bouton power et ajuster en fonction du résultat souhaité,
en faisant tourner I'anneau noir (s-R ring) en bas.

- Une fois que les méches ont absorbé suffisamment de liquide, augmenter le voltage de la batterie.

-Toujours charger sur un adaptateur de 5V ou en utilisant le cable USB sur un port USB.

Conseils pour utiliser le matériel

- Lors du changement de méches, tenir bien droit le matériel et attendre deux minutes que les méches
soient suffisamment imprégnées du liquide.

- Ne pas attendre que le réservoir soit totalement vide avant de remettre du liquide, cela pourrait
endommager le matériel. Le remplir avant la fin.

- Lors du remplacement de votre résistance , augmenter la puissance graduellement afin que la méche
absorbe suffisamment le liquide.

- Les hauts voltages peuvent produire une meilleure vape, mais peuvent donner un godt de bralé selon
les habitudes d'utilisation et le type de liquide.

- Avant toute utilisation de la batterie, la charger complétement afin de lui assurer une durée de vie
optimale. Ensuite, il est préférable de recharger la batterie avant qu'elle ne soit totalement déchargée.

Différentes fonctions du matériel

@ Fonction voltage

- Le kit Justog Q16 peut s'utiliser selon 8 voltages, de 3,4 a 4,8V.
Le bouton [+] permet d'augmenter le voltage de 0,2 en 0,2V
Le bouton [-] permet de diminuer le voltage de 0,2 en 0,2V

- Les watts sont automatiquement adaptés selon le réglage du voltage de la batterie,
vous permettant de trouver le bon wattage.

- Les batteries du kit Justfog 16 permettent de varier le voltage de 3,4 4 4,8.
Un voltage constant permet de garder une meilleure saveur et de production de vapeur,
indépendamment de la durée de vie de la batterie.

@ Fonction Power

- Appuyer une fois sur le bouton power active le matériel.

- Appuyer 5 fois de suite sur le bouton power permet d'allumer ou éteindre le matériel.

- Appuyer sur le bouton power lorsque que le clearomiseur n'est pas connecté permet de prendre
connaissance de la charge de la batterie et du réglage de la puissance.

@ Fonction batterie affichage de la vie

- 5 indicateurs signifient qu'il reste 80 a 100% de charge

- 4indicateurs signifient qu'il reste 60 a 79% de charge

- 3indicateurs signifient qu'il reste 40 a 59% de charge

- 2 indicateurs signifient qu'il reste 20 a 39% de charge

- 1 indicateur signifie qu'il reste moins de 19% de charge

- Le LED de la batterie clignote dix fois quand la batterie est presque totalement déchargée
- Les indicateurs a mesure que la batterie est rechargée

- Quand la batterie est rechargée a 100%, les 5 indicateurs s'affichent.

@ Fonction protection du circuit

- protection contre le court-circuit : le LED de la batterie et du voltage clignotent 4 fois avant que
I'alimentation ne soit coupée.

- protection surchauffe : si vous appuyez sur le bouton power plus de dix fois, le LED de la batterie et du
voltage clignotent tous deux 10 fois avant que I'alimentation ne soit coupée.

- protection contre une décharge compléte : pour protéger la cellule de la batterie, I'alimentation est
coupée avant que la batterie ne soit en état de décharge compléte.

- protection contre une surcharge : la recharge s'arréte automatiquement quand la batterie est
totalement rechargée.

- protection contre le survoltage : la recharge s'arréte automatiquement quand des voltages supérieurs
a5V sont utilisés. La charge peut reprendre quand un voltage inférieur a 5V est utilisé.

Avertissements
Lire les instructions suivantes si utilisation de nicotine

- Ne pas utiliser en cas de grossesse et pour les moins de 18 ans.

- Les patients souffrant de pathologies touchant les oreilles, le nez, la gorge, ou de maladies
cardiovasculaires ne doivent pas utiliser ces produits sans avis médical préalable.

- Utiliser des produits avec de la nicotine peut entrainer une forme de dépendance ou entrainer des
problémes de santé.

- Cesser immédiatement |'utilisation de ce produit en cas d'apparition d'effets secondaires.

- En cas de contact avec la nicotine, rincer sous l'eau immédiatement.

-Tenir hors de la portée des enfants.

- Ne pas maintenir a des températures élevées, risque d'explosion.

- Ne pas mettre sous |'eau, le produit n'est pas waterproof.

-Tenir a distance de source magnétique, au risque d'entrainer un mauvais fonctionnement.
- Eviter les coups et les chiites du matériel.

- Pour une meilleure durée de vie de la batterie, enlever le cable de chargement dés que la batterie est
bien chargée.

- Ne pas garder la batterie prés d'objets en métal, et éteindre le matériel si non utilisé.

- Ne pas démonter ou tenter de modifier les différents éléments du matériel.

- Ne pas utiliser ce matériel a d'autres fins que celles du vapotage.
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Connecteur 510

© —— Bouton marche

||| — Indicateur de charge

o —— Indicateur de voltage

——  Bouton de réglage du voltage

Chargeur micro usb connecteur 5 pin
(Utiliser un chargeur 5V exclusivement )
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GREECE / ETXEIPIAIO XPHEHZ APXIKOY NMAKETOY JUSTFOG Q16

Ta Aoyoug aopaleiag, mapakahw S1afAoTE MPOEKTIKA TO EYXELPISIO XPAONG TPV TN XPrioN Tou
TPOIOVTOG. O KATaoKELAOTHG Sev gival uTELBUVOG yia OTToIEC PBOPEG TTPOKUYOULV a6 TNV N THENON
Twv 08Ny Tou eyxelpidiou xpriong.

Mnv matde To Koupmi power (koupi on/off) , 6tav dev umdpyet uypd avamiijpwong otnv Se€apievry.
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TuvappoAdynon Kat Xprion Tou TTPoiovTog

- ATOGUVAPUONOYHOTE TNV GUOKEUN, OTIWG PaiveTal TNy elKOva Kat BISWOTe Ty avtiotaon.

- AOGUVAPHONOYAOTE TNV GUOKEUN, OTIWG PAIVETAL OTNV EIKOVA Kl YEUIOTE HE LYPO OTIG TAAIVEG
TINEUPEG OO TO KATW PEPOC.

- XNV mePImTwon mou n yudAvn Se€apievry OTIACEL KATA TV XP1i0N, AMOCUVAPHONOYHOTE KAl APAIPECTE
TO OTACWEVO YUOA KAl QVTIKATACTHOTE HE £va KavoUpylo, OTIwG Qaivetal oTny ekova.

- Bibwote to clearomizer otnv pmatapia kat opiote Ta Volt oto xaunAdtepo enimedo (3,4V) matwvtag 10
Koupmi [+] [-].

- EloveloTe matwvTag Tautoxpova To Kouprti power (koupri on/off) kal mpocappoaTe Ty pon aépa tng
£10TIVOT]C, 0TO EMBUPNTO YIa €04 EMiMESO, TEPIOTPEPOVTAC TO HaUpo SayxTuAidt poric aépa (s- Air Ring)
OTO KATW PEPOC.

- MOAIC n avTioTaoN amopPO@rCEL IKaVK TOGATNTA UypoL avamirjpwong, avérote Stadoxika ta Volt tng
pmatapiag.

- DopTioTE MAVTA XPNOILOTIOIVTAC éVav AVTAMTopa Toixou Twv 5V 1 ouvdéate To USB kaAwdio ot pia
evepyn} USB BUpa ouokeunc.

INnHavTIKEG TANPOPOPIEG YIa TNV XPON TNG CUCKEUNG

-'0Tav XpnOIHOTIOIE(TE pia Kavoupyla avTioTaon KPATAOTE TV GUOCKEUT OTPAUUEVN TIPOG Ta TTAVW yia
00 \emTd, eMTPEMOVTAG OTO LYPO AVAMAPWGNG Va AOPPOPNBEi IKAVOTTOINTIKA Amd TV avTioTaon.

- AVaminpwaoTe pe bypd v Se€apevr Tpv autr| adeldoel Teheiwg. Xprion TG GUCKELNG eV N avTiotaon
givat oteyvr, Ba BAaYel v avtiotaon.

-‘Otav xpnotpomoleite pia kavoupyla avtiotaon, Eekiviiote opifovtag ta Volt ato xapnAdtepo eminedo
Kat énerta otadlakd av§ioTe ta Volt, kabuwg n avtioTaon eMapKwe amoppopd To uypd avamiijpwonc.

- YynAotepa Volt amogépouv peyalUtepn mapaywyr| atpou, aAd evxeTal va Swoouv Kapévn yevon
avahoya HE ToV TPOTIO XPrioNG Kal ToV TUTTO LYPOU TTOU XPNOIUOTIOLETAL.

- [P va XpNOIHOTIOICETE YIa TIPWTN QOPA TNV MITATAPia YOPTIOTE TV MANPWG, WOTE Va E§A0PANICETE
Heyalutepn Siapketa {wnig Tng pmatapiag. Emiong eivat kahitepa va gopTileTe TV pmatapia mpv auth
abeldoel Tereiwe.

Nertoupyia mpoiovtog

@ Aertoupyia Volt

- 310 JUSTFOG Q16 Starter Kit pumopouv va yivel pUBpion twv Volt ot 8 emineda amo 3,4-4,8V.
To koupri [ +] auv€dvel ta Volt ava 0,2V
To Koupri [ - ] pewwvel ta Volt ava 0,2V

- H 1oxU¢ TG ouokeurig (Watt) autopata mpooapudletal, 6tav ta Volt Tng cuokeurg pubuifovtar.

- H pmatapia Tou JUSTFOG Q16 starter kit amodidel otabepa ta Volt amo 3,4V éwg 1a 4,8V og 8
Slagopetika emimeda. H Aertoupyia otabepou Voltage Siatnpei v yeuon kat Tnv mapaywyr atpou
otabepry ave€aptnTa and To UTIOAOITO TNG UMATAPIag.

@ Power function

- Press power button 1 time: Activates the device.

- Press power button 5 times consecutively: Battery power on / off

- Press power button when clearomizer is not connected: Battery life and current voltage setting display

Nerroupyia ameikoviong umohoimou pnatapiag

- Amtelkdvion 5 ypappwv: Yrdlotro pmatapiag 80-100%

- Amteikévion 4 ypappwv: Yrdlotro pnatapiag 60-79%

- Amteikévion 3 ypappwv: Yrdhotro pmatapiag 40- 59%

- ATteikovion 2 ypappwv: Yrdhotro pmatapiog 20-39%

- Ameiovion 1 ypapnic: Ynoloumo pmatapiag katw amd 19%

- H évdeién Led ¢ pmatapiag avaBooprivel 10 popég dtav n umatapia éxet oxedov EepopTioet
- H évdeign Led ¢ pmatapiag kiveitat Stadoxika puéxpt n pratapia va goptiotei 100%

- H umatapia givat mijpwg @optiopévn: Otav Kat ot 5 ypappég tng Led évdeigng epgavifovrat.

@ NerToUpYieC TPOOTAGIAG KUKAWHATOG

- Mpootaocia Bpayxukukhwpartog: Otevdeigelg Led, umooimou tng pmatapiag kat Twv Volt, Tautéxpova Ba
avaBooProouy 4 Gopég TpLV N apox T 10X UG OTAMATHCEL

- Mpootacia unepBéppavanc: Av To koupri power (koupri on/off) kpatnBei matnpévo yia meplocdTepa
a6 10 SeutepOAenTa, ot evdeigelg Led, umohoimou T pmatapiag kat Twv Volt, Tautdxpova Ba
avaBooPrioouv 4 QopEC TIPLV N TAPOXT L0XUG OTAMATHCEL.

- Npootacia amogopTiong: Ma v mpooTacia Tou oTolxEiov TG pratapiag n mapoxr 1xus Oa
OTAUATACEL TIPWV N UITATAPIa amo@opTIoTEl TARPWG.

- Mpootacia umepeopTiong: H @opTion Ba oTapaTACEl auTOpaTa dTaV N HmaTapia opTIoTE! TARPWC.

- Mpootacia goptiong 5V: H popTion Ba oTapatioel autdpata, GTav YopTIoTEC HEYAAUTEPOL TwV 5V
xenotpomonBouv. H @option Ba Eekvroel dtav gopTioTég Twv 5V 1y Aiydtepwv Volt xpnaotpomoinBoiv.

Npoulageig

AuTi} ) UOKeUN NAEKTPOVIKOU TOtydpou Sev mepiéxel kaBoAou viKoTivn. AlaBAoTE TIG TapaKATW
TIPOPUAGEELG TNV TEPIMTTWOT TTOU XPNGIUOTIOICETE TNV GUOKEUN HE LYPO AVAMAPWONG TIOU TIEPIEKEL
VIKOTiVN.

- Mnv XpnOIHOTIOLEITE TNV CUOKEUT €AV EI0TE KATW TwWV 18 ETWV ) AV €i0TE £yKUOC.

- AoBeveic pe Mabro€Ig TOU avamveuoTIKoU 1y Kapdlayyelakég TaBROELS, Sev MPEMEL va XpNOIHOTOI00V
TNV GUCKELN.

- H Xprion Tou NAEKTPOVIKOU TOlYGPOU HE VIKOTIV MITOPEI va givat EBIOTIK KAl VO £XEL APVNTIKEG
EMITTWOEIG OTNV UYeia.

- ZTAUATACTE APEOWG TNV XPHON TNG CUCKEUNG Qv APXICETE VOl EXETE TOPEVEPYELEC.

- ZeM\OVETE QuéowG HE VEPO, av €POEI TO GEPA COG OE EMAPK KE VIKOTIVN.

- Kpatriote 1o mpoidv pakpid amd ta maudid.

- Mnv ekB£teTe TNV GUOKEUN| OE UYPNAEG BepoKPaaies, OTIwG BeppaIvopevo autokivnTo, ylati autd Ba
HmopoUoE va mpokaAéael ékpnén.

- H ouokeun Sev eivat adidBpoxn, KpAToTE TNV HOKPLE amd TO VEPO.

- Kpatiote Tnv GUGKeLr| Hakpid amd mny£g payvnTikou mediou, ylati autd Ba umopouoe va IPOKANETEL
Suohertoupyia 0TNV GUCKEUN.

- Mnv aokeite migon fj XTUMATE TNV GUOKELN.

- Ma peyahuTtepn aopaleta Kat KaAUTepn Stapketa {whg TG pratapiag, anoouvdéoTe To KaAwSIo
POpTIONG, OTaV N Pmatapia gopTtilel Mfpwe.

- Mnv anmoBnKevETE TNV CUOKEUT KOVTA O€ METAANKA QVTIKEIMEVA KAl ATTEVEPYOTIOIOTE TNV,
4tav Sev Ba TNV XENOILOTOICETE Yial HEYANO XPOVIKO SIdoTnpa.

- MV amoouVapHOMNOYE(TE f} TPOTIOTIOIETE TNV CUOKEUN.

- XPNOILOTIOIEITE TNV GUOKEVT AMTOKAEIOTIKA YIal TO OKOTIO TTou TipoopileTal.
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